

Alpine

Corn Dog

- Item: Nathans All beef frank 4# 6#

Cooking Method:

Steamer (minimal risk of cross contamination during cooking, risk of cross contamination in storage proximity to gluten)

Fryer (risk of cross contamination during cooking with gluten, risk of cross contamination in storage proximity to gluten)

Boiled (minimal risk of cross contamination during cooking process, risk of cross contamination in storage proximity to gluten)

Automatic oven (risk of cross contamination during cooking with gluten, risk of cross contamination in storage proximity to gluten)

Common Allergen Present: Corn

Ingredients: Beef, Water, Contains 2% or Less of Salt, Sorbitol, Sodium Lactate, Natural Flavorings, Sodium Phosphates, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Paprika, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Corn Dog Batter Mix

Vendor: Todds

Common Allergen Present: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: YELLOW CORN MEAL ENRICHED (YELLOW CORN MEAL, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, BLEACHED, ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, LEAVENING (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), CANOLA OIL, SALT, SODIUM CASEINATE, WHEAT STARCH, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY LECITHIN, POTATO FLOUR.

Footlong Corn Dog

- Item: Footlong Frank, 1/6lb Beef/Pork/Turkey

Common Allergen Present: Corn Syrup Solids

Ingredients: Meat ingredients; (pork, beef) , mechanically separated turkey, water, salt, less than 2% of the following: flavoring, potassium lactate, spices, corn syrup solids, sodium lactate, sodium diacetate, sugar, sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, oleoresin of paprika, sodium nitrite. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Corn Dog Batter Mix

Vendor: Todds

Common Allergen Present: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: YELLOW CORN MEAL ENRICHED (YELLOW CORN MEAL, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), WHEAT FLOUR, BLEACHED, ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, AND FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, LEAVENING (CORN STARCH, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), CANOLA OIL, SALT, SODIUM CASEINATE, WHEAT STARCH, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, NONFAT DRY MILK, SOY LECITHIN, POTATO FLOUR.

Cheese Curds

- Item: Breaded white cheddar cheese curds

Cooking method: Deep Fried (Risk of cross contamination where applicable)

Common allergen present: Milk, Wheat (risk of cross contamination when applicable)

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Bleached Wheat Flour, Water. Contains 2% or less of Annatto Extract (color), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Caramel Color, Cellulose Gum, Dextrose, Dried Yeast, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Modified Corn Starch, Paprika Extract (color), Salt, Sugar, Turmeric Oleoresin (color), Whey, Yellow Corn Flour. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October 2021. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or

completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Sauced Curds (Sauces)

- Item: Basil Pesto Fresh 30oz Jar

Common allergen present: Milk, soy

Ingredients: SOYBEAN OIL, BASIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), GARLIC*, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WATER, SPICE, SALT, CITRIC ACID, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, SORBIC ACID. *DEHYDRATED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Franks Red hot Original Cayenne Pepper sauce (Buffalo)

Common allergen present: None

Ingredients: INGREDIENTS: AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT & GARLIC POWDER. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED

Popcorn

- Item: Act II Un-popped Yellow Popcorn, Bulk, 50 Lb Bag

Common Allergen present: Corn

Ingredients: Popping Corn Kernels

- Item: Gordon Choice Canola Popping Oil, Liquid

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Canola Oil with Artificial Color, Natural and Artificial Flavors. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational

purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

- Item: Flavacol, Popcorn seasoning with salt

Common Allergen Present: None

Ingredients: Salt, Natural and Artificial flavors, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6 lake.

Pretzel

- Item: Pretzels, prebaked king size 5oz

Common Allergen Present: Wheat, Corn Syrup

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, CORN SYRUP, YEAST, BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. Prior to

+ consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2024. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Side of Cheese

- Item: Tostitos Nacho Cheese Sauce, Dispenser pack

Common Allergen Present: Milk

Ingredient List: Skim Milk, Water, Canola Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Tomato Paste, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Natural Flavors, and Less Than 2% of the Following: Maltodextrin (Made from Corn), Jalapeno Peppers, Salt, Vinegar, Disodium Phosphate, Yeast Extract, Sodium Citrate, Annatto, Monosodium Glutamate, Cellulose Gum, Acetic Acid, Onion Powder, DATEM, Garlic Powder, Chili Powder, Spices, and Citric Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2024. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.